AYDAAA 2024-2025

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMNTH

NAPAZKEYH

ZABBATO

KYPIAKH

9.00-9.40

9.40-10.20

10.20-11.00

11.00-11.40

11.40-12.20

I
I

12.20-13.00

13.00-13.40

13.40-14.20

15.40-16.20

16.20-17.00

17.00-17.40

17.40-18.20

>
m
<
-
m
R
>

TOPFONEZ PLUS1

18.20-19.00

FOPIFONEZ PLUS 2

19.00-19.40

19.40-20.20

FOPITONEZ PLUS 4

FOPIFONEZ PLUS 4

MMAPMIOYNAKIA 5
|AEAOINAKIA3
 TOPTONEZ&MATKEZ2
| MNAPMIOYNAKIA 7

FOPIONEZ PLUS1

FOPIONEZ PLUS 2

20.20-21.00

FTOPTONEZ PLUS 3

PARTY

PARTY

| AEAGINAKIAS
| MNAPMIOYNAKIA 9
FOPTONEZ&MATKEZ4

FTOPTONEZ PLUS 3

A




