

ΩΡΕΣ	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNSDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
9.00-9.40						Gorgones Plus 4	Gorgones Plus 4
9.40-10.20						Sardelakia 7	Sardelakia 7
10.20-11.00	Sardelakia 1				Sardelakia 1	Barbounakia 9	Barbounakia 9
11.00-11.40	Barbounakia 1				Barbounakia 1	Delfinakia 8	Delfinakia 8
11.40-12.20	Barbounakia 2				Barbounakia 2	Gorgones & Mages 6	Gorgones & Mages 6
12.20-13.00	Sardelakia 3				Sardelakia 3	Sardelakia 8 (Single)	Sardelakia 9 (Single)
13.00-13.40	Delfinakia 1				Delfinakia 1	Barbounakia (Single)	Barbounakia (Single)
13.40-14.20						Delfinakia 9 (Single)	Delfinakia 10 (Single)
14.20-15.00							
15.00-15.40							
15.40-16.20		Gorgones & Mages 2		Gorgones & Mages 2			
16.20-17.00	Sardelakia 4	Gorgones Plus 1	Delfinakia 2	Gorgones Plus 1	Sardelakia 4		
17.00-17.40	Gorgones & Mages 3	Barbounakia 5	Gorgones & Mages 3	Barbounakia 5	Delfinakia 2		
17.40-18.20	Delfinakia 3	Sardelakia 5	Barbounakia 3	Delfinakia 3	Barbounakia 3		
18.20-19.00	Gorgones Plus 2	Gorgones & Mages 4	Gorgones Plus 2	Sardelakia 5	Gorgones & Mages 4	Party	Party
19.00-19.40	Sardelakia 6 (Single)	Barbounakia 6	Delfinakia 5	Barbounakia 6	Delfinakia 5		
19.40-20.20	Barbounakia 7	Delfinakia 6	Barbounakia 7	Delfinakia 6	Barbounakia 8 (Single)		
20.20-21.00	Gorgones & Mages 5	Gorgones Plus 3	Gorgones & Mages 5	Gorgones Plus 3	Delfinakia 7 (Single)		
21.00-21.40		Pregnants		Pregnants			